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Nysders crocats
Scytodes thoracica
Fhwlcus phatangloides
Steatads ipunc:tata
Ennplognathe ovata
Linypha Uriongularis
Neriene mantana
Nuctenes umbratica
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Textrixdenticwlata
Migma walckenser!
Amaurobius ferox
Misumens valia
Ozyplita proticols
Saltlcns scenleus
Pseudeuopivys lamgera
Syrapeles venatar
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Textrix genticulalo
Nigma walckenaeri
Amawrobius ferox
Misamona vabia
Dzyptila prsticals
Salticus scemcus
Fuoudewogiinys langera
Synageles venator

»35.210
>5. 216
»5.224
» 5. 266
>4, 280
»5.282
»5.336
>5 344



